Spaghetti aglio, olio e peperoncino #
Knoblauch, Olivenol, Chili
Garlic, olive oil, chili

Spaghetti Bolognese
Fleischsugo
Tomato-meat-sauce

Spaghetti al pomodore o gorgonzola &
Tomatensauce oder mit Gorgonzola
Tomato sauce or with gorgonzola

Spaghetti carbonara
Speck, Sahnesauce, Ei
Bacon, cream, egg

Penne all’Arrabbiata &
Tomatensauce, Knoblauch, Chili, scharf
Tomato sauce, garlic, chili, hot

Penne all amatriciana
Tomatensauce und Speck
Tomato sauce and bacon

Pasta

€ 12,00

€ 13,50

€ 13,50

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,50

A‘a bezeichnet vegetarische Speisen / denotes vegetarian dishes

Ravioli alla casa &
gefiillt mit Krautern und Kése in Cremespinat
filled with herbs and cheese in cream spinach

Tagliatelle Loren
Schinken, Artischocken, Sahne
Ham, artichokes, cream

Tortelloni alla panna
gefiillt mit Fleisch mit Schinken Sahnesauce
filled with meat and ham-cream-sauce

Tortelloni gorgonzola
gefiillt mit Fleisch mit Gorgonzolasauce
filled with meat and gorgonzola-sauce

Spinaci-Gnocchi
Schinken, Sahnesauce
Spinach-Gnocchi with ham-cream-sauce

€ 15,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,50

€ 15,50

€ 15,00



Penne gratinati
Fleischsugo, Mozzarella
Tomato-meat-sauce, Mozzarella

Penne con gamberetti e broccoli
Shrimps, Broccoli, Sahnesauce
Shrimps, broccoli, cream sauce

Spaghetti alle cozze
Miesmuscheln, Tomatensauce
Mussels, tomato sauce

Spaghetti ai frutti di mare
Meeresfriichte, Tomatensauce

Seafood, tomato sauce

Spaghetti ai peperoni e gamberi

Paprika, Shrimps, Balsamico, Sahnesauce
Paprika, shrimps, balsamico, cream sauce

Penne con tonno
Thunfisch, Zwiebel, Sahnesauce
Tuna, onion, cream sauce

Pasta

€ 15,00

€ 16,00

€ 16,00

€17,00

€17,00

€ 16,00

A‘a bezeichnet vegetarische Speisen / denotes vegetarian dishes

Penne gamberetti
Shrimps, Dill-Sahnesauce
Shrimps, dill and cream sauce

Penne alla Pronto
Hiithnerbrust Wiirfel, Gemiise, Tomatensauce
Chicken breast cubes, vegetables, tomato sauce

Fettucini con salmone e caviale
Lachs, Lachskaviar, Sahnesauce
Salmon, salmon caviar, cream sauce

Tagliatelle con pollo
Hiithnerbrust Wiirfel, Sahnesauce
Chicken breast cube, cream sauce

€17,00

€17,00

€17,00

€17,00



